

Discovery West Introduces Aerie by AvantStay

the Neighborhood's First-Ever Luxury Overnight Vacation Rentals

BEND, OR, UNITED STATES, October 17, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- October 17, 2024 – Bend, Oregon – <u>Discovery West</u>, one of Bend's most sought-after neighborhoods, announced today that reservations are now open at its first-ever overnight vacation rentals, <u>Aerie by AvantStay</u>. Now guests can enjoy a luxurious stay right in Discovery West in one of these beautifully appointed townhomes.

Located at Discovery Corner, the heart of Discovery West, Aerie is making 12 units available immediately, with 8 more coming online in November for a total of 20. The luxurious two- and three-bedroom vacation



units offer spacious and light living areas, beautiful kitchens, and special features such as barbecues, front and rear decks, and stunning views. The units' private hot tubs are the perfect amenity for guests to enjoy before a restful night in Aerie's luxurious and comfortable accommodations.

"

Aerie represents the firstever overnight vacation rentals in the neighborhood and the first overnight lodging option of its kind in this part of Bend."

Romy Mortensen, VP of Sales and Marketing of Brooks Resources "Aerie represents the first-ever overnight vacation rentals in the neighborhood and the first overnight lodging option of its kind in this part of Bend," said Romy Mortensen, VP of Sales and Marketing of Brooks Resources, the managing partner of Discovery West. "These lovely townhomes are perfect for staycations or for visiting family and friends, as well as anyone wanting top tier accommodations in a prime <u>location</u> on the west side of Bend. For those seeking the perfect base for exploring Central Oregon, Aerie promises to deliver an unforgettable experience."

The Discovery West development team and its partners will own the properties, while AvantStay – a premium hospitality brand known for its beautifully designed accommodations, top-notch

amenities and concierge services – will manage them.

Aerie's Discovery Corner location, at the intersection of NW Skyline Ranch Road and NW Ochoa Drive, could not be more ideal. Perched above an array of newly opened and soon-to-open new retail shops, eateries and businesses, a cup of coffee or takeaway treat will be right within reach, while the restaurants of NorthWest Crossing are less than a half mile away. The townhomes encircle a central plaza - a community gathering spot - which is a great place for friends and family to gather to relax around the plaza's centerpiece: a fire pit sculpture inspired by the Discovery West pinecone logo. Surrounding the fire pit are benches and low planters, adorned with mosaic murals.

Those who reserve now can take advantage of a special discount code: DISCOVERYWEST. This provides a 10% discount of up to \$250 off when booking through the AvantStay website.

AERIE BY AVANTSTAY

AT DISCOVERY CORNER

Aerie by AvantStay Logo



Aerie features spacious front and rear decks with glorious views

About Discovery West

Discovery West, situated on 245 acres on Bend's westside, is the newest community in development by the team behind award-winning NorthWest Crossing. Discovery West offers a variety of home types and sizes, Discovery Corner community plaza, select retail shops, Aerie by AvantStay luxury overnight vacation rentals, public art installations, and 40 acres of parks, trails and open land. The development team's vision for creating livable, detail-oriented communities that respect the Central Oregon landscape and lifestyle is apparent throughout the neighborhood. www.discoverywestbend.com

###

Valerie Yost

Discovery West +1 541-382-1662 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/747359643

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.